
Merit Badge Name Email

Archaeology Candice Stark cstark53@gmail.com

Aviation StephenRiley ifrpilot172@comcast.net

Camping Gregory O'Brien gregoryobrien@comcast.net

Cit in nation James Jones jkjones80@comcast.net

Cit in nation Paul Kolva bertee65@gmail.com

Cit in nation 1 class Kurt Minnich oif14vet@gmail.com

Collections William Smith billsmith.scouter@gmail.com

Composite Materials Brian Rudge brian.rudge@volvo.com

Crime Prevention Robin Cartwright robincartwright@yahoo.com

Dog Care Candice Stark cstark53@gmail.com

Electricity Randy Mower the3mowers@verizon.net

Engineering Bill McQuade bmcquade@ahrinet.org

Environmental Science Tammy Jones tokyorose717@comcast.net

Exploration Phil Klocek eaglescout133@gmail.com

First Aid Douglas Henschel djhenschel@aol.com

First Aid Gregory O'Brien gregoryobrien@comcast.net

Indian Lore William Smith billsmith.scouter@gmail.com

Metalwork Zach Ginter zach.ginter@comcast.net

Music Douglas Henschel djhenschel@aol.com

Programming Jennifer Vogel ldstrek@comcast.net

Public speaking Randy Strite troop180.sm@gmail.com

Search and Rescue John Shouey shoefly2014@gmail.com

Signs Signals and Codes David Stark networkfrog@gmail.com

Wood Carving Jacob Hilliard acemoses91@aol.com

** Two-deep leadership required on emails **
Copy parent/guardian/Scoutmaster or CarlisleMBC@comcast.net


